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PROTOCOLO

0000228392
0000228424
0000228461
0000018321

0000214567
0000175291
0000228430
0000232640
0000228340
0000232899

0000232897
0000228405

0000229496
0000232885

0000207617
0000230107
0000232895
0000228560

0000206759
0000228346
0000232898

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO
KATIA CACERES GLANERT

SERGIO OLIVEIRA NUNES

VALDIR COSTA DOS SANTOS
GISELE APARECIDA CANDIDO

FRANCISCO

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO

#H##.925.121-##
###.622.091-##
###.625.971-##
###.304.081-##

ROSANGELA DOS SANTOS VIANA  ###.245.141-##

CRISTIANE ALMADA DE AJALA

#H##.426.961-##

PAULO ADRIANO MORAIS DE LIMA ###.331.911-##
VIVIANE CABELLO MEIRA
ANGELIANA CAVANHA ROMEIRO  ###.452.521-##

MARINALVA LINA MOREIRA DE

FREITAS

RAIMI MARTIMIANO DE SOUZA

MARIA LUCIANE DA SILVA
ROBALDO ESPINDOLA

MARTA SOARES FERREIRA

ANDREIA SILVEIRA DE

ALBUQUERQUE

CASSIA MARIANI IGREJA

RAFAEL CABRERA FIGUEIREDO

VALDECIR DE SOUZA
RIVALDO FERREIRA DE

ASSUNGAO

###.260.071-##

###.584.951-##

H#H##.7124.261-##
#H##.522. 111-##

HH##.264.261-##
#H##.742.601-##

H###.428.07 1-##
###.507.97 1-##
###.037.761-##
###.092.051-##

CELSO INACIO SANABRIA CANETE ###.436.651-##
JURANDIR ANDRE XAVIER

RENATO FERNANDES FAVA

###.669.249-##
H###.846.921-##

NOME DO CONJUGE

DENISE SANTANA SILVA
ROSELINDA DUTRA MATOS

JOSCELINO ALMEIDA ADORNO

PATRICIA DE ALMEIDA PUCKES

CARLOS BRUNO DOS SANTOIS

ADAIR KONELL

TEOBALDO REGES ESPINDOLA

LLINEKER ANTUNES MACHADO

MARCIA ANDREIA DA SILVA COSTA

NAYARA PAVAO DOS SANTOS

CPF DO CONJUGE

###.191.831-##
###.045.611-##

###.936.341-##

#H##.491.131-##

###.155.351-##

###.903.201-##

###.058.521-##

###.990.751-##

#H##.397.961-##

###.983.521-##
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0000178279
0000232888
0000234074
0000234081
0000208169

0000019756
0000175574
0000228409
0000250308
0000228513
0000234186
0000208907

0000250310
0000200993
1000000547
0000253489
0000258824
0000259058
1000013735

ADRIANO SILVA ARAUJO
EVANDRO CHARAO MACHADO

RITA DE CARVALHO ZANCANARO

JOELCO DE ALMEIDA QUADRA

FRANCIELE FERNANDES DE
BRITO AGUIAR

ILZA DA SILVA AZEVEDO BRAGA
ROSALIA SANTOS DA SILVA
CLEUZA DA SILVA PEREIRA
MARIA MADALENA VILHALVA
CLAUDIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO
SILVIO CALISTRO

BIANCA FLORES DE SOUZA
PEREZ

DEMIR MORAES DA SILVA
LEANDRA NUNES DOS SANTOS
JORGE LUIZ GONZAGA

NEIDE SALETE SARTOR

ALINE CARVALHO FIGUEIREDO
MARIA LOURDES RODRIGUES
OSIEL SATIRITO DE QUADRA

###.859.261-##
###.711.131-##
H#H##.475.940-##
HH##.244 A81-##
H###.469.981-##

###.966.621-##
###.319.741-##
###.198.551-##
###.666.07 1-##
#H##.259.671-##
###.696.97 1-##
H#H##.155.741-##

H###.824.291-##
H###.282.071-##
###.330.841-##
H###.884.3990-##
HH#.462.921-##
###.138.301-##
###.917.361-##

RENATA ERTES LOPES

OVIDIO ZANCANARO
PATRICIA MACIEL DA SILVA

CLOVIS DE LAl BRAGA
ALEX PASCOAL ARAUJO
FRANCISCO AGUEIRO DA SILVA

FLORINDA ANTUNES DA SILVA

ANDERSON BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

MARLENE MARIANO

ROBERTO CORREA MACIEL

###.356.931-##

#H##.916.629-##
#H##.857.671-##

###.354.989-##
#H##.669.411-##
###.652.881-##

###.689.451-##

###.071.111-##
###.572.861-##

#H##.963.581-##
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